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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

PASTA FAGIOLI, CHICKEN NOODLE,

CREAM OF BROCCOLI $5.9

Mains
CHICKEN TENDER TRAY $42.2

Extras

EXTRA DRESSING & SAUCES

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

2 LITER BOTTLE OF SODA $2.7

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

FRIED DOUGH BALLS $7.0

Starters

BREAD STICK TRAY $12.9

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI $43.4

Main

MEATBALL TRAY

Platters

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS OR

SAUSAGE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Catering
SAUSAGE TRAY

Toppings

TOPPINGS

House Specials

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA OVER
SPAGHETTI

Wings

50 BUFFALO WINGS

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Munchies

BUFFALO WINGS (24 PCS)

Sicilian Pizza
CHEESE SICILIAN PIZZA

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

$11.7

$58.6

$17.6

$49.2

$22.3

$14.1

$14.1

$12.9
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Dinners

RAVIOLI WITH CHICKEN

PARMIGIANA $22.3

Seafood Specialties

SPAGHETTI WITH WHITE OR RED

CLAM SAUCE $14.1

Pasta Dishes

SPAGHETTI WITH VEAL

PARMIGIANA $17.6

Italian Entrees

CHICKEN SCAMPI WITH

BROCCOLI $22.3

House Wraps

MIXED HOAGIE $43.4

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Catering Entrées

CHICKEN PARM TRAY $45.7

Sweet Crepe
POWDERED SUGAR $4.7

Italian Pasta Specialties
RAVIOLI WITH VEAL PARMIGIANA $22.3

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $17.6

Sauces
SAUCE

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

Catering Trays - Ala Carte

CHEESESTEAK TRAY $56.3

Italian Specialty Dinners

RAVIOLI WITH MEATBALLS OR

SAUSAGE $11.7

Express Extra

EXTRA BLEU CHEESE

Sandwiches, Wraps & Box
Lunches

WRAP TRAY $93.8

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Marco Munchies

PEPPERONI KNOT TRAY $58.6
Uncategorized

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA WITH $22.3
SPAGHETTI ’
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Entrées

BUFFALO WINGS (18 PCS)
WING ZINGS (10 PCS)

Spaghetti

MANICOTTI WITH MEATBALLS OR

SAUSAGE

STUFFED SHELLS WITH
MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI
STUFFED SHELLS

Side Dishes

CURLY FRIES
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
CHICKEN NUGGETS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Dessert

CANNOLI
CANNOLI TRAY

Pizza Specials

2 MEDIUM CHEESE PIZZAS
(TUESDAY)

$21.1
$12.9

$11.7

$15.2

$22.3
$53.9

$14.1

$8.1

$15.2

$28.1

$21.1

2 LARGE CHEESE PIZZAS
(THURSDAY)

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA
LARGE PLAIN PIZZA

Popular Items

SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA

BUFFALO WINGS (6 PCS)
BUFFALO WINGS (12 PCS)

Every Day Specials

20 BUFFALO WINGS & 1 (2) LITER

SODA

2 PLAIN LARGE PIZZAS & 1 (2)

LITER SODA

20 BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS &

1 (2) LITER SODA
LARGE PLAIN PIZZA & 24

BUFFALO WINGS & 1 (2) LITER

SODA

Pasta

MANICOTTI

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS
RAVIOLI TRAY

RAVIOLI

STUFFED SHELLS WITH CHEESE

Beverages

FOUNTAIN SODA | TEAS | JUICE

$25.8

$32.8

$14.1

$5.9
$8.2

$46.9

$46.9

$37.5

$37.5

$43.4
$11.2
$14.1
$14.1

$2.1

BARG'S ROOT BEER, FANTA ORANGE,
CHERRY COKE, COKE, DIET COKE, SE
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FUZE SWEET TEA, FUZE RASPBERRY TOSSED SALAD $8.2
TEA, LEMONADE
SIDE SALAD $5.9
PITCHERS OF SODAS & TEAS $5.7
TUNA SALAD $11.7
CHOCOLATE | STRAWBERRY MILK $3.5
CHEF SALAD $11.7
. CAESAR SALAD $11.7
Buffalo Wings
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD $8.2
BUFFALO WINGS (30 PCS) $25.8
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $11.7
BUFFALO WINGS (36 PCS) $32.8
ANTIPASTO SALAD $11.7
WING ZINGS (BREADED DRY) $37.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $11.7
WING ZINGS (5 PCS) $8.2
CHEESESTEAK SALAD $11.7
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (15
PCS) $14.1
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (20 These Types Of DIShes
PCS) $16.4 .
Are Being Served
. PIZZA
Ingredients Used
BURGER
CHEESE MEAT
SAUSAGE WRAP
PAPRIKA
PASTA
ONION CHICKEN
TOMATO TUNA STEAK
PESTO SALAD
BREAD
Salads
PANINI
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $42.2
SALAD : SOuP
GARDEN SALAD $42.2 APPETIZER $22.3
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Palermo's Pizzeria

1209 S Black Horse PikeNJ Opening Hours:
8094, Williamstown, United Monday 11:00 - 21:00
States Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00

Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00
Thursday 11:00 - 21:00
Friday 11:00 - 22:00
Saturday 11:00 - 22:00
Sunday 12:00 - 21:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

