

https://menuweb.menu 1209 S Black Horse PikeNJ 8094, Williamstown, United States +18566296447 - https://www.palermopizza.online/









MEATBALL TRAY

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Platters SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE	\$11.7
Soups PASTA FAGIOLI, CHICKEN NOODLE, CREAM OF BROCCOLI	5.9	Chicken Wings wings	
Mains		Catering	
CHICKEN TENDER TRAY \$42	2.2	SAUSAGE TRAY	\$58.6
Extras EXTRA DRESSING & SAUCES		Toppings TOPPINGS	
_		_	
Meat Dishes		House Specials	
MEATBALLS		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA OVER SPAGHETTI	\$17.6
Drinks		Minas	
2 LITER BOTTLE OF SODA \$2	2.7	Wings 50 BUFFALO WINGS	\$49.2
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$22.3
Side Orders			
	7.0	Munchies	
		BUFFALO WINGS (24 PCS)	\$14.1
Starters		Sicilian Pizza	
BREAD STICK TRAY \$12	2.9	CHEESE SICILIAN PIZZA	\$14.1
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI \$43	3.4	Baked	
Main		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$12.9

Dinners		Veal & Beef Dishes	
RAVIOLI WITH CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$22.3	VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$17.6
Seafood Specialties SPAGHETTI WITH WHITE OR RED	\$14.1	Sauces	
CLAM SAUCE	4 ==	Fried Potatoes	
Pasta Dishes		CHEESE FRIES	
SPAGHETTI WITH VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$17.6	Catering Trays - Ala Ca	ırte
Italian Entrees		CHEESESTEAK TRAY	\$56.3
CHICKEN SCAMPI WITH	\$22.3	Italian Specialty Dinne	rs
BROCCOLI	Ψ22.3	RAVIOLI WITH MEATBALLS OR	\$11.7
House Wraps		SAUSAGE	,
MIXED HOAGIE	\$43.4	Express Extra	
Cocktail		EXTRA BLEU CHEESE	
MARGARITA		Sandwiches, Wraps &	Box
_		Lunches	
Catering Entrées CHICKEN PARM TRAY	\$45.7	- · · · · · · · · · · - · · · · · · · ·	Box \$93.8
Catering Entrées	\$45.7	Lunches WRAP TRAY Restaurant Category	
Catering Entrées CHICKEN PARM TRAY	\$45.7 \$4.7	Lunches WRAP TRAY	
Catering Entrées CHICKEN PARM TRAY Sweet Crepe POWDERED SUGAR Italian Pasta Specialti	\$4.7 es	Lunches WRAP TRAY Restaurant Category	
Catering Entrées CHICKEN PARM TRAY Sweet Crepe POWDERED SUGAR	\$4.7	Lunches WRAP TRAY Restaurant Category ITALIAN Marco Munchies	\$93.8

Entrées		2 LARGE CHEESE PIZZAS	\$25.8
BUFFALO WINGS (18 PCS)	\$21.1	(THURSDAY)	
WING ZINGS (10 PCS)	\$12.9	Pizza	
Spaghetti		CHEESE PIZZA	
MANICOTTI WITH MEATBALLS OR		PEPPERONI PIZZA	
SAUSAGE	\$11.7	LARGE PLAIN PIZZA	\$32.8
STUFFED SHELLS WITH MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE	\$15.2	Popular Items	
Seafood		SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$14.1
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$22.3	BUFFALO WINGS (6 PCS)	\$5.9
STUFFED SHELLS	\$53.9	BUFFALO WINGS (12 PCS)	\$8.2
Side Dishes		Every Day Specials	
CURLY FRIES		20 BUFFALO WINGS & 1 (2) LITER SODA	\$46.9
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE	\$14.1	2 PLAIN LARGE PIZZAS & 1 (2) LITER SODA	\$46.9
Chicken		20 BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS &	607 F
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN		1 (2) LITER SODA	\$37.5
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$8.1	LARGE PLAIN PIZZA & 24 BUFFALO WINGS & 1 (2) LITER SODA	\$37.5
Chicken Dishes			
CHICKEN FINGERS		Pasta	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$15.2	MANICOTTI	
		SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS	\$43.4
Dessert		RAVIOLI TRAY	\$11.2
CANNOLI		RAVIOLI	\$14.1
CANNOLI TRAY	\$28.1	STUFFED SHELLS WITH CHEESE	\$14.1
Pizza Specials		Beverages	
2 MEDIUM CHEESE PIZZAS	\$21.1	FOUNTAIN SODA / TEAS / JUICE	\$2.1
(TUESDAY)	Ψ 2 1 . 1	BARG'S ROOT BEER, FANTA ORAN CHERRY COKE, COKE, DIET COKE,	•

FUZE SWEET TEA, FUZE RASPBER TEA, LEMONADE	RY	TOSSED SALAD	\$8.2
PITCHERS OF SODAS & TEAS	\$5.7	SIDE SALAD	\$5.9
CHOCOLATE / STRAWBERRY MILK	\$3.5	TUNA SALAD	\$11.7
		CHEF SALAD	\$11.7
Buffalo Wings		CAESAR SALAD	\$11.7
BUFFALO WINGS (30 PCS)	\$25.8	CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.2
BUFFALO WINGS (36 PCS)	\$32.8	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.7
•	•	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$11.7
WING ZINGS (BREADED DRY)	\$37.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.7
WING ZINGS (5 PCS)	\$8.2	CHEESESTEAK SALAD	\$11.7
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (15 PCS)	\$14.1		_
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS (20 PCS)	\$16.4	These Types Of Dishe	S
100)		Are Being Served	
Ingredients Used		PIZZA	
		BURGER	
CHEESE			
		MEAT	
SAUSAGE		MEAT WRAP	
SAUSAGE PAPRIKA			
		WRAP	
PAPRIKA		WRAP PASTA CHICKEN	
PAPRIKA ONION		WRAP PASTA CHICKEN TUNA STEAK	
PAPRIKA ONION TOMATO		WRAP PASTA CHICKEN TUNA STEAK SALAD	
PAPRIKA ONION TOMATO		WRAP PASTA CHICKEN TUNA STEAK SALAD BREAD	
PAPRIKA ONION TOMATO PESTO	\$42.2	WRAP PASTA CHICKEN TUNA STEAK SALAD	

Palermo's Pizzeria

1209 S Black Horse PikeNJ 8094, Williamstown, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 - 21:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00 Thursday 11:00 - 21:00 Friday 11:00 - 22:00 Saturday 11:00 - 22:00 Sunday 12:00 - 21:00



Made with Menu